Karta produktu: SE070301098

Watek do Malowania Scian Gtadki + Uchwyt 250 mm

Gwarancja producenta
Rodzaj farby
Efekt malowania
Materiat wykonania watka
Srednica cylindra
Szerokos¢ watka
Diugos¢ uchwytu
Szerokos¢ uchwytu
Powierzchnia zastosowania
Srednica wewnetrzna watka
Przeznaczenie

Dlugos¢ wiosia

30 lat
Wszystkie
Ekstra gtadki
Poliester
41 mm
25cm
35,5cm
27 cm
Gtadka
42 mm
Malowanie Scian

9 mm
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